Version: 11.03.25
Avalon
PRICE & SPECIFICATION GUIDE
prices effective January 1, 2026
32 deskmakers.comdeskmakers.com
Avalon Avalon Table of Contents
table of contentsrevisions
Laminates	 4-6

Product Details
library station
locker bank
paper-work center
2322 deskmakers.comdeskmakers.com
Avalon Avalon
GRADE 1
Open Shell
- 1-1/8" thick panels are TFL or HPL with Deskmakers standard 2MM PVC edge banding, HPL self edge not available.
- Top over end panel construction. Full height modesty is inset about 12" on the 36" deep table, and about 16" on the 44" deep table.
-Adjustable levelers.
- Ships unassembled.
- Please note some sizes are unavailable in TFL because the table top exceeds the 96" material size.
GRADE 2
Open Shell
PS-OS1C-3665-?? 36 65 1/4 34 3/4 $2,035 $2,239 $4,285
PS-OS1C-3696-??  36 96 3/4 34 3/4 N/A N/A $5,306
PS-OS1C-4465-?? 44 65 1/4 34 3/4 $2,812 $3,093 $5,919
PS-OS1C-4496-??   44 96 3/4 34 3/4 N/A N/A $6,351
PS-OS1B-3665-?? 36 65 1/4 41 1/2 $2,087 $2,296 $4,395
PS-OS1B-3696-??  36 96 3/4 41 1/2 N/A N/A $5,608
PS-OS1B-4465-?? 44 65 1/4 41 1/2 $2,818 $3,100 $5,933
PS-OS1B-4496-??  44 96 3/4 41 1/2 N/A N/A $6,368
GRADE 1
Single Sided Shell
PS-SS1C-3665-?? 36 65 1/4 34 3/4 $2,894 $3,183 $6,291
PS-SS1C-3696-??  36 96 3/4 34 3/4 N/A N/A $7,312
PS-SS1C-4465-?? 44 65 1/4 34 3/4 $3,670 $4,037 $7,927
PS-SS1C-4496-??   44 96 3/4 34 3/4 N/A N/A $8,367
PS-SS1B-3665-?? 36 65 1/4 41 1/2 $3,022 $3,324 $6,410
PS-SS1B-3696-??  36 96 3/4 41 1/2 N/A N/A $7,624
PS-SS1B-4465-?? 44 65 1/4 41 1/2 $3,759 $4,135 $7,949
PS-SS1B-4496-??  44 96 3/4 41 1/2 N/A N/A $8,386
- 1-7/8" thick panels are TFL or HPL with Deskmakers standard 2MM PVC edge banding, HPL self edge not available.
- Top over end panel construction. Full height modesty is inset about 12" on the 36" deep table, and about 16" on the 44" deep table.
- Adjustable levelers.
- Ships unassembled.
- Please note some sizes are unavailable in TFL because the table top exceeds the 96" material size.
PS-OS2C-3666-?? 36 66 3/4 35 1/2 $4,778 $5,255 $8,001
PS-OS2C-3698-??  36 98 1/4 35 1/2 N/A N/A $10,468
PS-OS2C-4466-?? 44 66 3/4 35 1/2 $5,330 $5,863 $8,926
PS-OS2C-4498-??   44 98 1/4 35 1/2 N/A N/A $11,719
PS-OS2B-3666-?? 36 66 3/4 42 1/4 $4,921 $5,413 $8,242
PS-OS2B-3698-??  36 98 1/4 42 1/4 N/A N/A $10,619
PS-OS2B-4466-?? 44 66 3/4 42 1/4 $5,474 $6,022 $9,153
PS-OS2B-4498-??  44 98 1/4 42 1/4 N/A N/A $11,870
GRADE 2
Single Sided Shell
PS-SS2C-3666-?? 36 66 3/4 35 1/2 $5,636 $6,200 $10,007
PS-SS2C-3698-??  36 98 1/4 35 1/2 N/A N/A $11,459
PS-SS2C-4466-?? 44 66 3/4 35 1/2 $6,189 $6,808 $10,932
PS-SS2C-4498-??   44 98 1/4 35 1/2 N/A N/A $12,709
PS-SS2B-3666-?? 36 66 3/4 42 1/4 $5,856 $6,442 $10,249
PS-SS2B-3698-??  36 98 1/4 42 1/4 N/A N/A $11,611
PS-SS2B-4466-?? 44 66 3/4 42 1/4 $6,409 $7,050 $11,160
PS-SS2B-4498-??  44 98 1/4 42 1/4 N/A N/A $12,862
Parson Shells Parson Shells
 Model Number Width Length TFL (T1) HPL (H1)Height
Counter Height

Counter Height
Bar Height
TFL (T2)
- 1-1/8" thick panels are TFL or HPL with Deskmakers standard 2MM PVC edge banding, HPL self edge not available.
- Top over end panel construction, adjustable levelers.
- Ships unassembled.
- Please note some sizes are unavailable in TFL because the table top exceeds the 96" material size.
- 1-7/8" thick panels are TFL or HPL with Deskmakers standard 2MM PVC edge banding, HPL self edge not available.
- Top over end panel construction, adjustable levelers.
- Ships unassembled.
- Please note some sizes are unavailable in TFL because the table top exceeds the 96" material size.
4 or 6 open bays per table. 4 or 6 open bays per table.
2 or 3 open bays per table. 2 or 3 open bays per table.
2524 deskmakers.comdeskmakers.com
Avalon Avalon
PS-ADA2-3630-?? 36 30 29 $1,763 $1,940 $4,084
PS-ADA2-3636-?? 36 36 29   $1,772 $1,950 $4,095
PS-ADA2-4430-?? 44 30 29 $1,775 $1,953 $4,095
PS-ADA2-4436-?? 44 36 29   $1,784 $1,963 $4,110
- Top over end panel construction. Material thickness will match table according to grade.
- Add-on counter will attach to end panel of main table via L-brackets.
PS-G1ST-1632-?? 32 16 $442 $486 $820
PS-G1ST-1664-?? 64 16 $705 $775 $1,434
PS-G1ST-1696-??   96 16   $723 $795 $1,454
PS-G2ST-1232-?? 32 12 $378 $416 $670
PS-G2ST-1264-?? 64 12 $580 $638 $1,135
PS-G2ST-1296-??   96 12   $597 $657 $1,156
PS-ADA1-3630-?? 36 30 29 $999 $1,099 $2,082
PS-ADA1-3636-?? 36 36 29   $1,043 $1,147 $2,134
PS-ADA1-4430-?? 44 30 29 $1,043 $1,147 $2,135
PS-ADA1-4436-?? 44 36 29   $1,052 $1,157 $2,145
Grade 2
Stretchers Stretchers
 Model Number Length TFL (T1) HPL (H1)Height
Grade 1

PS-FHST-3464-?? 64 33 5/8 $859 $945 $2,006
PS-FHST-3496-??   96 33 5/8   $941 $1,035 $2,016
Bar Height
Full Height Stretchers - Individual
 Model Number Length TFL (T1) HPL (H1)Height
Counter Height
TFL (T2)
Width
- 3/4" thermofuse laminate material only. Ships with mounting hardware for securing to table frame.
- Partial height stretchers sold in pairs.
- Lengths are nominal.
Partial Height Stretchers - Pair ADA Add-on Counter
27" Clear
2726 deskmakers.comdeskmakers.com
Avalon Avalon
PS-DCB4-1832-35-?? 32 18 35  $1,329 $1,462
PS-DCB4-2232-35-?? 32 22 35  $1,477 $1,625
PS-DCB4-1832-41-?? 32 18 41  $1,478 $1,626
PS-DCB4-2232-41-?? 32 22 41  $1,493 $1,642
PS-DBCS-1832-35-?? 32 18 35  $1,102 $1,212
PS-DBCS-2232-35-?? 32 22 35  $1,277 $1,405
PS-DBCS-1832-41-?? 32 18 41  $1,277 $1,405
PS-DBCS-2232-41-?? 32 22 41  $1,286 $1,415
Model Number
bookcase
T1 T2
Model Number

- Includes levelers.
- Shelves are fixed.
- Sizes listed are nominal.
Double Wide Storage
double locker unit
quad locker unit
- Includes levelers.
- Keyed lock keyed randomly. For special keying please contact customer service.
- For combinations locks, at least 1 Manager's Key (AC-LOCK-COM1-MKEY $20) and 1 Code Retrieval Tool (AC-LOCK-COM1-TOOL $65) are required per project.
- For ADA style combination locks, specify unit as ending in -C2 for an additional $32 per lock.
- For digital locks, at least 1 Programming Key (AC-LOCK-VRSA-PKEY $214) and 1 Manager's Key (AC-LOCK-VRSA-MKEY $152) are required per project.
- Digital locks are ADA by default.
- Can accommodate a wire access cut-out in back panel. Use OP-CUT1-12 for $393 to specify.
- Sizes listed are nominal.
Storage
PS-DLK2-1832-35-L-??-? PS-DLK2-1832-35-R-??-? 32 18 35  $1,654 $1,819 $2,354 $2,519 $2,712 $2,877
PS-DLK2-2232-35-L-??-? PS-DLK2-2232-35-R-??-? 32 22 35  $1,803 $1,983 $2,503 $2,683 $2,861 $3,041
PS-DLK2-1832-41-L-??-? PS-DLK2-1832-41-R-??-? 32 18 41  $1,809 $1,990 $2,509 $2,690 $2,867 $3,048
PS-DLK2-2232-41-L-??-? PS-DLK2-2232-41-R-??-? 32 22 41  $1,823 $2,006 $2,523 $2,706 $2,881 $3,064
Model Numbers T1-K T2-KDepthWidth Height T1-C1 T2-C1
Keyed Lock Combination
Lock
Digital Lock
T1-D T2-D
PS-DLK4-1832-35-L-??-? PS-DLK4-1832-35-R-??-? 32 18 35  $1,720 $1,892 $3,120 $3,292 $3,836 $4,008
PS-DLK4-2232-35-L-??-? PS-DLK4-2232-35-R-??-? 32 22 35  $1,868 $2,055 $3,268 $3,455 $3,984 $4,171
PS-DLK4-1832-41-L-??-? PS-DLK4-1832-41-R-??-? 32 18 41  $1,876 $2,063 $3,276 $3,463 $3,992 $4,179
PS-DLK4-2232-41-L-??-? PS-DLK4-2232-41-R-??-? 32 22 41  $1,890 $2,079 $3,290 $3,479 $4,006 $4,195
Model Numbers T1-K T2-KDepthWidth Height T1-C1 T2-C1
Keyed Lock Combination
Lock
Digital Lock
T1-D T2-D
- Includes levelers.
- Keyed lock keyed randomly. For special keying please contact customer service.
- For combinations locks, at least 1 Manager's Key (AC-LOCK-COM1-MKEY $20) and 1 Code Retrieval Tool (AC-LOCK-COM1-TOOL $65) are required per project.
- For ADA style combination locks, specify unit as ending in -C2 for an additional $32 per lock.
- For digital locks, at least 1 Programming Key (AC-LOCK-VRSA-PKEY $214) and 1 Manager's Key (AC-LOCK-VRSA-MKEY $152) are required per project.
- Digital locks are ADA by default.
- Can accommodate a wire access cut-out in back panel. Use OP-CUT1-12 for $393 to specify.
- Sizes listed are nominal.
2928 deskmakers.comdeskmakers.com
Avalon Avalon
PS-DBLF-1832-35-?? 32 18 35  $1,770 $1,947
PS-DBLF-2232-35-?? 32 22 35  $1,787 $1,966
PS-DLF3-1832-41-?? 32 18 41  $1,779 $1,957
PS-DLF3-2232-41-?? 32 22 41  $1,831 $2,014
PS-DBB5-1832-35-?? 32 18 35  $2,301 $2,531
PS-DBB5-2232-35-?? 32 22 35  $2,323 $2,555
PS-DBB6-1832-41-?? 32 18 41  $2,312 $2,544
PS-DBB6-2232-41-?? 32 22 41  $2,380 $2,618
PS-DBC2-1832-35-?? 32 18 35  $1,799 $1,978
PS-DBC2-2232-35-?? 32 22 35  $1,912 $2,104
PS-DBC2-1832-41-?? 32 18 41  $1,931 $2,124
PS-DBC2-2232-41-?? 32 22 41  $2,044 $2,249
PS-DBC1-1832-35-?? 32 18 35  $1,620 $1,781
PS-DBC1-2232-35-?? 32 22 35  $1,724 $1,897
PS-DBC1-1832-41-?? 32 18 41  $1,640 $1,804
PS-DBC1-2232-41-?? 32 22 41  $1,834 $2,017
PS-DSTC-1832-35-?? 32 18 35   $1,384 $1,523
PS-DSTC-2232-35-?? 32 22 35   $1,400 $1,540
PS-DSTC-1832-41-?? 32 18 41   $1,395 $1,534
PS-DSTC-2232-41-?? 32 22 41   $1,409 $1,550
Model Number
storage cabinet
T1 T2
Model Number